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vs. 

FLINT P. SMITH 

DEFENDANT 

INDICTMENT FOR 

SECURITIES FRAUD 
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rights, I herel'y waiv~ presrn:hnen• 1.-, t~~ 
Grand Jury. 

Defendant 
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Defendant 

Witness: 

C.C.C. Pis. And G.S. 



ST ATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) 
) 

COUNTY OF BAMBURG ) 
IN THE COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS 

INDICTMENT 

Ata Court of General Sessions, convened on April 12, 2010, the Grand Jurors 

of Bamburg County present upon their oath: 

SECURITIES FRAUD 

That the Defendant, Flint P. Smith, did In Bamburg County, in or around April 

2008, to in or around May 2008, knowingly and willfully, in connection with the offer, 

sale, or purchase of a security, directly or indirectly, make an untrue statement of a 

material fact or omit to state a material fact necessary in order to make the 

statements made in light of the circumstances under which they were made not 

misleading, resulting in a loss to an investor of twenty thousand dollars ($20,000) 

or more, in violation of Sections 35-1-501(2) and 35-1-508(1), THE CODE OF LAWS 

OF SOUTH CAROLINA, (1978), as amended, to wit: 

Flint P. Smith, in connection with the offer, sale, or purchase of a security in 

a coal mining venture, did make a material misrepresentation and/or omit to state a 

material fact to Klrit Patel, resulting in a loss to Mr. Patel of approximately $125,000, 

in violation of Sections 35-1-501(2) and 35-1-508(1), THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH 

CAROLINA, (1976), as amended. 

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such 

case made and provided. 
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